ACCESSORIES FOR GEFLEX SYSTEM
Accessories for:
GFX - M1/S1/E1
GFX - M2/S2/E2
GFX4/GFX4-IR - 30/60/80
GFXTERMO4
•	GF_eXpress
•	Serial	line	converters	/	repeaters

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Series of cables for field bus and to extend connections between Geflex GFXS1/S2.
 ORDER CODE
Shielded	cable,	1	pair,	22	AWG,	L	=	1	m	Modbus	type	 	 	 	 	 	 2x0.35 CABLE
Shielded	cable,	1	pair,	22	AWG,	L	=	1	m	Profibus	type	 	 	 	 	 	 PROFIBUS CABLE
Shielded	cable,	2	pairs,	22	AWG,	L	=	1	m	CANopen	type	 	 	 	 	 	 CANBUS CABLE
4-pin	telephone	cable		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 CV4-RJ10
Connection	cable	for	GFX-OP	<->	Geflex	or	for	S1/S2	<->	Geflex	S1/S2
complete	with	connectors,	length	1	m					 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 CV-1
Connection	cable	for	GFX-OP	<->	Geflex	or	for	Geflex		S1/S2	<->	Geflex	S1/S2
complete	with	connectors,	length	2,5m	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 CV-2
Connection	cable	for	GFX-OP	<->	Geflex	or	for		Geflex	S1/S2	<->	Geflex	S1/S2
complete	with	connectors,	length	5m	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 CV-5
Cable	l	=	0.3	m	for	Modbus	serial	connection	(RJ10)	(local	bus)	GFX4	<-->	GFX4	 	 	 CV4-03
Cable	l	=	1		m	for	Modbus	serial	connection	(RJ10)	(local	bus)	GFX4	<-->	GFX4		 	 	 CV4-1
Cable	l	=	2		m	for	Modbus	serial	connection	(RJ10)	(local	bus)	GFX4	<-->	GFX4		 	 	 CV4-2
Cable	l	=	5		m	for	Modbus	serial	connection	(RJ10)	(local	bus)	GFX4	<-->	GFX4		 	 	 CV4-5
CABLES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Kit consisting of set of reeds with nickel-plated copper contact, pad-printed cover with hook cursor.
Permits installation of GTS series solid state power relays on the Geflex base.
 ORDER CODE
Kit	to	insert	GTS-25A	on	Geflex	BASE	Master/Slave	25-40	 	 	 	 	 	 CGK-25
Kit	to	insert	GTS-40A	on	Geflex	BASE	Master/Slave	25-40	 	 	 	 	 	 CGK-40
Kit	to	insert	GTS-60A	on	Geflex	BASE	Master/Slave	60-120	 	 	 	 	 	 CGK-60
Kit	to	insert	GTS-75A	on	Geflex	BASE	Master/Slave	60-120	 	 	 	 	 	 CGK-75
Kit	to	insert	GTS-90A	on	Geflex	BASE	Master/Slave	60-120	 	 	 	 	 	 CGK-90
Kit	to	insert	GTS-120A	on	Geflex	BASE	Master/Slave	60-120	 	 	 	 	 	 CGK-120
KIT TO ADAPT GTS MODULES TO
GEFLEX BASE
ORDER CODE
Availables for Geflex Multifunction and Valves from 5A to 15A
SSR	from	5A	230V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-L 5/230
SSR	from	10A	230V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-L 10/230
SSR	from	15A	230V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-L 15/230
SSR	from	5A	440V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-L 5/440
SSR	from	10A	440V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-L 10/440
SSR	from	15A	440V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-L 15/440
Double	continuous	output	module	0/4...20mA	(0...10V)	 	 	 	 	 	 GFX-OUT-CC
Double	relay	module	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GFX-OUT-RR
Relay	two	changes	12A	bobine	24	Volt	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 RELÈ
Base	for	BAR	DIN	coupling	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ZOCCOLO FI9672
Availables for Geflex from 25A to 120A
SSR	from	25A	480V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-25/480-0
SSR	from	40A	480V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-40/480-0
SSR	from	60A	480V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-60/480-0
SSR	from	75A	480V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-75/480-0
SSR	from	90A	480V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-90/480-0
SSR	from	120A	480V	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GTS-120/480 VEN92
MODULES
FANS
ORDER CODE
Fan	(flow	rate	39m3/h)	for	GFX4-30		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 VEN-61
Fan	(flow	rate	56m3/h)	for	GFX4-60	and	GFX-80	 	 	 	 	 	 	 VEN-62
Fan	grille	for	GFX4	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 GRI-4
Filter	for	fan		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FLT-4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
High-speed fuses for protection
ORDER CODE
Availables for Geflex Multifunction and Valves from 5A to 15A
Fuses	for	Geflex_Multifunction	with	SSR	from	5A	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-05G
Fuses	for	Geflex_Multifunction	with	SSR	from	10A	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-10G
Fuses	for	Geflex_Multifunction	with	SSR	from	15A	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-16G
Availables for Geflex from 25A to 120A
25A	(10x38	mm)	fuses	for	Geflex	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-025
40A	(45x51	mm)	fuses	for	Geflex	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-040
60A	(22x58	mm)	fuses	for	Geflex	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-080
75A	(22x58	mm)	fuses	for	Geflex	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-080
90A	(22x58	mm)	fuses	for	Geflex	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-100
120A,	non-extractable	(100x51x30	mm)	fuses	for	Geflex	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-125N
Fuse	holders	for	type	FUS-025	fuses	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-10x38
Fuse	holders	for	type	FUS-040	fuses	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-14x51
Fuse	holders	for	type	FUS-080,	FUS-100	fuses	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-22x58
Fuse	holders	for	type	FUS-125N	fuses	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-DIN
Availables for GFX4
Fuses	for	GFX4-30	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-016
Fuses	for		GFX4-60	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-030
Fuses	for		GFX4-80	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 FUS-063
Fuse	holders	for	GFX4-30		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-10x38
Fuse	holders	for		GFX4-60		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-10x38
Fuse	holders	for	GFX4-60		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 PF-22x58
FUSES / FUSE HOLDERS